Sartorius Miras
Multi-Functional Bench & Floor Scales
turning science into solutions
Sartorius Miras: Quality Meets Affordability
Optional:
RS-232 output
for computer or
printer connection

15.7 + 11.8	 400 + 300	 23.6 	 27.7	 5 	 13.8 	 10 	 15.7 	 11.8
19.7 + 15.7	 500 + 400	 27.9	 37.6	 5.2	 17.6	 11.7	 19.7	 15.7
25.6 + 19.7	 650 + 500	 33.8	 37.6	 6.1	 23.5	 15.6	 25.5	 19.7
Model Overview
Order Number Weighing capacity
lbs|kg
Readability
lbs | g
Column height
inch | mm
Platform dimension
inch
Platform dimension
mm
IW2P1U-6ED-L 13.2 | 6   0.001 | 0.5 19.7 | 500 15.7 + 11.8 400 + 300
IW2P1U-15ED-L 33 | 15 0.002 | 1 19.7 | 500 15.7 + 11.8 400 + 300
IW2P1U-30ED-L 66 | 30 0.005 | 2 19.7 | 500 15.7 + 11.8 400 + 300
IW2P1U-60ED-L 132.2 | 60 0.01 | 5 19.7 | 500 15.7 + 11.8 400 + 300
IW2P1U-60FE-L 132.2 | 60 0.01 | 5 29.5 | 750 19.7 + 15.7 500 + 400
IW2P1U-150FE-L 330 | 150 0.02 | 10 29.5 | 750 19.7 + 15.7 500 + 400
IW2P1U-300GF-L 661 | 300 0.05 | 20 29.5 | 750 25.6 + 19.7 650 + 500
– �YDO01i-232-9: RS-232 interface (6.5 ft [2m], 6.5 ft [2 m]
3.9 ft [1.2 m] with DB9 pins for PC connection)
– �YDO01i-232-25: RS-232 interface (6.5 ft [2m], 6.5 ft [2 m]
3.9 ft [1.2 m] with DB25 pins for YDP10 printer)